
North School PTO Board

2012-2013

Board Position Name E-mail

President Vicky Welch troyvicky@aol.com

Vice President Tina Crow-Halcomb tina@tmchlaw.com

Secretary Leah Messick jbtmess@yahoo.com

Treasurer Carol Abbott aidanjosh03@centurylink.net

Assistant Treasurer Brooke Schrimpf bboudinot@hotmail.com

Historian Heather Baltzell riskychick80@yahoo.com

Fundraiser Jennifer Carroll jennifer.carroll@momed.com

Spirit Tracie Brown traciebrownlpn96@hotmail.com

Jennifer Carroll jennifer.carroll@momed.com

Hospitality Mindie Friederich mindie.friederich@jcschools.us

Michelle Backues mbackues1@hotmail.com

City Wide Rep Julie Burcham julieb@champschicken.com

Parent Involvement Paige Madson paige@mpca.org

School Store Marsha Wilson momfor8@aol.com

Membership Barbara Ridenhour dblbara22@mchsi.com

Chili Supper Aubrey Picard jatdpicard@embarqmail.com

Stacy Fleming staceylynnfleming@yahoo.com

Assemblies DeAnn Collins-Ellyson collinsellyson@aol.com

Field Day Laura Figo laurafigo3@gmail.com

Joy Krumm jdkrumm@juno.com

Basket Auction Sheila Thomas sheila.thomas@embarqmail.com

Joy Krumm jdkrumm@juno.com

Taya Walters taya.walters@gmail.com

Lori Massman lmassman@scholastic.com

Fall Festival Niki Jakob jakobfamily@embarqmail.com

Rachel Currens currensfamily5@yahoo.com

Cindy Reed reedsc@embarqmail.com

Family Reading Night Amy Cook lpandamy@gmail.com

North Principal Barb Martin barb.martin@jcschools.us

Teacher Rep Lauri Carr lauri.carr@jcschools.us
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